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Johannesburg 2022 Africa Regional Championships

NUMBER ENTRIES BY NPC

RSA South Africa

EGY Egypt

MAR Morocco

Total: 3

ENTRY LIST BY NPC

EGY

EGY

EGY

EGY

EGY

EGY

EGY

EGY

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

BCI1

BCI

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4

BCl1

BCl1

BCI

BC2

BC4

1103

2103

2203

2303

1302

2301

1401

2403

2104

1101

2102

2202

2401
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WORLD BOCCIA
Johannesburg

Amal Moaod

Mohaned
Amin

Eslam
Elmedalaa

Abdelrahman
Saad

Safaa Kenawy
Samir Mostafa
Hend Habeb
Nabil Owis

Mohammed
Bouihlaben

Nadia Ihirri

Youssef
Redouane

Imad Ouajih

Nabil Marzouk

3 3 2
2 3 2
2 3 0
7 9 4

10

24
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MAR BC4 2405
RSA BCI1 2105
RSA BCI1 2101
RSA BCI 102
RSA BC2 2201
RSA BC2 2204
RSA BC3 1301
RSA BC3 2302
RSA BC4 2404
RSA BC4 1402
RSA BC4 2402

BC1 Female

MATCHES

Round Robin

Individual

Morocco
1101
Round Robin
Individual
Egypt
1103 A Moaod

https://worldboccia.io/admin/event/33/report

WINNER
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Yassine
Benmasaouda

Kabemba
Tshilunga

Lefi
Kgosimolau

Seipati Majoe
Brett Dakin 50
Liakath Aziz

Elanza
Jordaan

Karabo
Morapedi

Bukho
Monakali

Naledi Nhlapo

Siphiwo Papu

Thursday, May 19, 2022 Start Time 09:50

BCl1
Egypt
MAR 1103 A Moaod
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, May 20, 2022 Start Time 09:35

BCl

South Africa

EGY 1102 S Majoe

Pool A
Court 2
EGY
0
0
0
0
0
Pool A
Court1
RSA

WINNER
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0
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
Morocco
1101 N Ihirri
WINNER
0
1
1
1
3

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

ENTRANT

Nadia lhirri
1101

i "\ Seipati Majoe

Amal Moaod
1103

FINAL STANDINGS

1 Nadia Ihirri MOROCCO
2  Seipati Majoe SOUTH AFRICA

3 Amal Moaod EGYPT

BC1 Male

https://worldboccia.io/admin/event/33/report

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total
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Saturday, May 21, 2022 Start Time 13:00

MAR
2 8
1 6

-14

BCl

1102

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

10

n

35

South Africa

S Majoe
7
7
0
0
0

101

1102

1103

Pool A
Court 2

RSA

1101 1102 1103

6.5
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MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual
Morocco
2104 M Bouihlaben
5
1
4
2
12
Round Robin
Individual
South Africa
2101 L Kgosimolau
1
1
1
1
4
Round Robin
Individual
Egypt
2103 M Amin
0
0
0
1
1
Round Robin
Individual

https://worldboccia.io/admin/event/33/report

WINNER

WINNER
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Thursday, May 19, 2022 Start Time 11:00

BCI
Morocco
MAR 2102 Y Redouane
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, May 20, 2022 Start Time 14:25

BCl1
Egypt
RSA 2103 M Amin
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, May 21, 2022 Start Time 08:30

WINNER

BCI
Morocco
EGY 2102 Y Redouane
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, May 21, 2022 Start Time 08:30
BCI1

MAR

EGY

MAR

Pool A
Court 2

Pool A
Court 2

Pool A
Court 1

Pool A
Court 2
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Morocco
2104 M Bouihlaben
WINNER
4
0
1
0
5
Round Robin
Individual
Morocco
2102 Y Redouane
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
Morocco
2104 M Bouihlaben
WINNER
1
1
0
5
7
Round Robin
Individual

South Africa

2101 L Kgosimolau

https://worldboccia.io/admin/event/33/report
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South Africa

MAR 2105 K Tshilunga

E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, May 20, 2022 Start Time 14:25
BCI

South Africa

MAR 2105 K Tshilunga

E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, May 19, 2022 Start Time 15:10

BCI
South Africa
MAR 2101 L Kgosimolau
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, May 19, 2022 Start Time 11:00
BCI1

South Africa

RSA 2105 K Tshilunga

WINNER

RSA

RSA

RSA

RSA

Pool A
Court 1

Pool A
Court 2

Pool A
Court 1
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WINNER
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
3 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
0 TB-1 1
4 Total 5
Round Robin Saturday, May 21, 2022 Start Time 15:30 Pool A
Individual BCl1 Court 1
Morocco Egypt
2104 M Bouihlaben MAR 2103 M Amin EGY
WINNER
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
6 Total 0
Round Robin Saturday, May 21, 2022 Start Time 15:30 Pool A
Individual BCI Court 2
Morocco South Africa
2102 Y Redouane MAR 2101 L Kgosimolau RSA
WINNER
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
3 Total 4
Round Robin Thursday, May 19, 2022 Start Time 15:10 Pool A
Individual BCl1 Court 1
Egypt South Africa
2103 M Amin EGY 2105 K Tshilunga RSA
WINNER

https://worldboccia.io/admin/event/33/report 6/20
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POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

2104

2105

2101

2102

2103

ENTRANT

- Mohammed Bouihlaben

"\ Kabemba Tshilunga

- A

"\ Lefi Kgosimolau

A

- Youssef Redouane

= Mohaned Amin

FINAL STANDINGS

Mohammed
Bouihlaben

2  Kabemba Tshilunga
3  Lefi Kgosimolau
4 Youssef Redouane
5 Mohaned Amin
BC2 Male
MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual

Egypt
2203

MOROCCO

SOUTH
AFRICA

SOUTH
AFRICA

MOROCCO

EGYPT

E Elmedalaa

https://worldboccia.io/admin/event/33/report

22

-14
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E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

TB-1

Total

30

16

16

10

12

10

35

n

Friday, May 20, 2022 Start Time 08:30
BC2

EGY

2201

South Africa

B Dakin

#

2104

2105

2101

2102

2103

2104 2105 2101

RSA

2102 21

8.5

Pool A
Court1
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Round Robin
Individual
South Africa
2204 L Aziz
1
1
0
2
4
Round Robin
Individual
South Africa
2204 L Aziz
0
0
0
1
1
Round Robin
Individual
Morocco
2202 | Ouajih

https://worldboccia.io/admin/event/33/report
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WINNER

E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, May 20, 2022 Start Time 08:30
BC2

Morocco
RSA 2202 | Oudijih

WINNER

E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, May 19, 2022 Start Time 13:00
BC2

South Africa

RSA 2201 B Dakin

WINNER

E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, May 19, 2022 Start Time 13:00
BC2

Egypt

MAR 2203 E ElImedalaa

WINNER

MAR

RSA

EGY

Pool A
Court 2

Pool A
Court1

Pool A
Court 2
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0 E-1
0 E-2
0 E-3
0 E-4
0 Total
Round Robin Saturday, May 21, 2022 Start Time 09:35
Individual BC2
South Africa Morocco
2201 B Dakin RSA 2202 | Oudijih
WINNER
5 E-1
0 E-2
0 E-3
0 E-4
5 Total
Round Robin Saturday, May 21, 2022 Start Time 09:35
Individual BC2
South Africa Egypt
2204 L Aziz RSA 2203 E Elmedalaa
WINNER
2 E-1
0 E-2
1 E-3
1 E-4
4 Total
POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
Pool A
ENTRANT
H

Brett Dakin
2201 2 15 23 7 10 6 2201

\

Liakath Aziz
2204 >\“— = 2 -2 9 7 3 2 2204 a

\

MAR

EGY

2204

Eslam ElImedalaa
2203 1 -7 8 6 4 3 2203 0 e

https://worldboccia.io/admin/event/33/report

Pool A
Court 2

Pool A
Court 1

2203 2202
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ENTRANT

- Imad Oudgijih
2202

B WS AR W B A RE WA I W e W

1 Brett Dakin SOUTH AFRICA
2 Liakath Aziz SOUTH AFRICA
3 Eslam Elmedalaa EGYPT

4 Imad Ougjih MOROCCO

BC3 Female

MATCHES

Round Robin
Individual

South Africa

1301 E Jordaan / Sandré Jordaan
WINNER

3
0
4
3
10

Round Robin

Individual

South Africa

1301 E Jordaan / Sandré Jordaan
WINNER
2
0
1
1
4

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

https://worldboccia.io/admin/event/33/report
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-6 7 4 1 3
0 35 0 0
0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Friday, May 20, 2022 Start Time 13:00

BC3
Egypt
RSA 1302 S Kenawy / Safwa Omran

E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Saturday, May 21, 2022 Start Time 14:05

BC3
Egypt
RSA 1302 S Kenawy [ Safwa Omran

E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

= @ @ O

6.5

Pool A
Court 1

EGY

Pool A
Court 2

EGY
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ENTRANT

# 1301 1302

Elanza Jordaan [ Sandré

1301 Jordaan 2 10 14 5 9 4 1301 °

safaa Kenawy / Safwa

1302 = Omran -10 4 2 2 1302 0

FINAL STANDINGS

1 Elanza Jordaan SOUTH AFRICA 2 0 0 0 0 1 3
2  Safaa Kenawy EGYPT 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
BC3 Male
MATCHES
Round Robin Friday, May 20, 2022 Start Time 13:00 Pool A
Individual BC3 Court 2
South Africa Egypt
2302 K Morapedi |/ Vincent Ramochela RSA 2303 A Saad /| Ahmed Wahba EGY
WINNER
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 4
2 E-4 0
2 Total 7
Round Robin Thursday, May 19, 2022 Start Time 09:35 Pool A
Individual BC3 Court 1
Egypt Egypt
2301 S Mostafa / Mostafa Mahmed EGY 2303 A Saad [ Ahmed Wahba EGY
WINNER
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 1

https://worldboccia.io/admin/event/33/report 11/20
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Round Robin
Individual

Egypt

2301 S Mostafa / Mostafa Mahmed

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

ENTRANT

Abdelrahman Saad /
2303 = Ahmed Wahba

Karabo Morapedi / Vincent

2302 Ramochela

>

Samir Mostafa | Mostafa

2301 = Mahmed

FINAL STANDINGS

1 Abdelrahman Saad EGYPT

2 Karabo Morapedi SOUTH AFRICA

3  Samir Mostafa EGYPT

BC4 Female

MATCHES

https://worldboccia.io/admin/event/33/report
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E-3 0
E-4 2
Total 3
Saturday, May 21, 2022 Start Time 14:05 Pool A
BC3 Court 1
South Africa
EGY 2302 K Morapedi / Vincent Ramochela RSA
WINNER
E-1 2
E-2 1
E-3 2
E-4 0
Total 5
# 2303 2302 2301
1 4 10 5 5 4 2303 ° e
1 -2 7 4 3 2 2302 e e
1 -2 6 3 1 3 2301 o 6
0 35 0 0 1 55
0 0 0 0 1 2
0 0 0 0 1 2
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Round Robin Friday, May 20, 2022 Start Time 09:35 Pool A
Individual BC4 Court 2
South Africa Egypt
1402 N Nhlapo RSA 1401 H Habeb EGY
WINNER
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
4 Total 3
Round Robin Saturday, May 21, 2022 Start Time 13:00 Pool A
Individual BC4 Court 1
South Africa Egypt
1402 N Nhlapo RSA 1401 H Habeb EGY
WINNER
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
1 Total 4

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

ENTRANT

# 1401 1402

Hend Habeb
1401 HENEEERER 1 2 7 5 3 2 1401 o

e Naledi Nhlapo _
1402 B3 1 2 5 3 1 3 1402 o

FINAL STANDINGS

1 Hend Habeb EGYPT 1 0 0 0 0 1 2

2 Naledi Nhlapo SOUTH AFRICA 1 0 0 0 0 1 2

https://worldboccia.io/admin/event/33/report 13/20
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BC4 Male
MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual
Egypt
2403 N Owis
0
]
0
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
South Africa
2404 B Monakali
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
South Africa
2402 S Papu

https://worldboccia.io/admin/event/33/report
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Friday, May 20, 2022 Start Time 10:40
BC4

Morocco

EGY 2401 N Marzouk

E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, May 20, 2022 Start Time 15:30
BC4

Morocco

RSA 2405 Y Benmasaouda

E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, May 20, 2022 Start Time 15:30
BC4

RSA 2403

WINNER

E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

WINNER

WINNER

Egypt

N Owis

MAR

MAR

EGY

Pool A
Court1

Pool A
Court 2

Pool A
Court 1
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Round Robin Saturday, May 21, 2022 Start Time 10:40 Pool A
Individual BC4 Court1
Morocco South Africa
2401 N Marzouk MAR 2402 S Papu RSA
WINNER
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 3
2 Total 5
Round Robin Saturday, May 21, 2022 Start Time 10:40 Pool A
Individual BC4 Court 2
South Africa Egypt
2404 B Monakali RSA 2403 N Owis EGY
WINNER
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
4 Total 2
Round Robin Thursday, May 19, 2022 Start Time 08:30 Pool A
Individual BC4 Court1
Morocco Morocco
2401 N Marzouk MAR 2405 Y Benmasaouda MAR
WINNER
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
3 E-4 0
5 Total 1
Round Robin Thursday, May 19, 2022 Start Time 08:30 Pool A
Individual BC4 Court 2

https://worldboccia.io/admin/event/33/report 15/20
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South Africa South Africa
2404 B Monakali RSA 2402 S Papu RSA
WINNER
4 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
3 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
8 Total 1

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

ENTRANT

# 2404 2402 2401 2403

Bukho Monakali

2404 >:“,: 3 9 19 6 7 4 2404 O O O
Siphiwo Papu

2402 2“‘: =IPRIEeEapt 3 5 16 7 3 3 2202 @) © O
Nabil Marzouk

2401 2 1 13 8 5 3 2401 o e o
Nabil Owis

2403 = See s 1 -2 1 4 1 2403 e 0 0
Yassine Benmasaouda

2405 1 -1 8 5 7 3 2405 ° e 0 o

p >

FINAL STANDINGS

1 Bukho Monakali SOUTH AFRICA 3 0 35 0 0 1 75

2 Siphiwo Papu SOUTH AFRICA 3 0 2 0 0 1 6

3 Nabil Marzouk MOROCCO 2 0 0 0 0 1 3

4 Nabil Owis EGYPT 1 0 0 0 0 1 2

5  Yassine Benmasaouda MOROCCO 1 0 0 0 0 1 2
BC3 Pairs
MATCHES
Round Robin Sunday, May 22, 2022 Start Time 10:45 Pool A
Pairs BC3 Court1

https://worldboccia.io/admin/event/33/report 16/20
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South Africa Egypt
1301 E Jordaan / Sandré Jordaan RSA 1302 S Kenawy / Safwa Omran EGY
2302 K Morapedi / Vincent Ramochela RSA 2303 A Saad / Ahmed Wahba EGY
WINNER

0 E-1 1

1 E-2 0

0 E-3 2

2 E-4 0

6 TB-1 0

9 Total 3

Round Robin Sunday, May 22, 2022 Start Time 13:45 Pool A
Pairs BC3 Court 2
South Africa Egypt
1301 E Jordaan / Sandré Jordaan RSA 1302 S Kenawy / Safwa Omran EGY
2302 K Morapedi / Vincent Ramochela RSA 2303 A Saad / Ahmed Wahba EGY
WINNER

4 E-1 0

0 E-2 1

2 E-3 0

1 E-4 0

7 Total 1

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

ENTRANT

# 602 601

—— :
602 South Africa 2 6 10 5 6 4 602 °
601 = Egypt -6 4 3 2 601 e

FINAL STANDINGS

1 South Africa SOUTH AFRICA 2 0 0 0 0 1 3

2 Egypt EGYPT 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

https://worldboccia.io/admin/event/33/report 17/20
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BC4 Pairs
MATCHES
Round Robin
Pairs
South Africa
1402 N Nhlapo
2404 B Monakali
0
1
0
1
1
3
Round Robin
Pairs
South Africa
1402 N Nhlapo
2404 B Monakali
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Sunday, May 22, 2022 Start Time 09:40

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

ENTRANT

S~ .
701 South Africa

FINAL STANDINGS

https://worldboccia.io/admin/event/33/report

BC4
Egypt
RSA 1401 H Habeb
RSA 2403 N Owis
WINNER
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
TB-1
Total
Sunday, May 22, 2022 Start Time 12:40
BC4
Egypt
RSA 1401 H Habeb
RSA 2403 N Owis
WINNER
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
2 1 7 4 1
-1 6 4

Pool A
Court1
EGY
EGY
Pool A
Court1
EGY
EGY

H# 701 702

701 e
702 a

18/20



01/06/2022, 15:38

1 South Africa SOUTH AFRICA

BC1/2 Team
MATCHES
Round Robin
Teams
Egypt
1103 A Moaod
2103 M Amin
2203 E ElImedalaa
0
1
1
0
0
1
3
Round Robin
Teams
South Africa
1102 S Majoe
2201 B Dakin
2204 L Aziz
0
2
3
2
1
3
1
Round Robin
Teams

https://worldboccia.io/admin/event/33/report

WINNER
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Sunday, May 22, 2022 Start Time 08:00

EGY
EGY
EGY

BC1/BC2

1102
2201
2204

E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6

Total

Sunday, May 22, 2022 Start Time 13:45

RSA
RSA
RSA

BC1/BC2

1101
2104
2202

E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6

Total

0 1
South Africa
S Majoe RSA
B Dakin RSA
L Aziz RSA
WINNER
1
0
0
2
1
0
4
Morocco
N Ihirri MAR
M Bouihlaben MAR
| Ougijih MAR
1
0
0
0
0
0

Sunday, May 22, 2022 Start Time 10:45

BC1/BC2

Pool A
Court 1

Pool A
Court 1

Pool A
Court 2
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Egypt

103 A Moaod
2103 M Amin
2203 E Elmedalaa

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

ENTRANT

™~ .
501 >/,_ South Africa
502 - Morocco

FINAL STANDINGS

1 South Africa SOUTH AFRICA
2 Morocco MOROCCO

3  Egypt EGYPT

https://worldboccia.io/admin/event/33/report

EGY
EGY
EGY

n

-10
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1101
2104
2202

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

E-5

E-6

Total

15

10

35

Morocco
N Ihirri
M Bouihlaben
I Ouajih
WINNER
2
1
2
1
1
2
9
#
10 3 501
9 2 502
1 503
0
0
0

MAR
MAR
MAR

501 502

503

6.5
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